europa    power    breeze
siena pro island
With its classic, professional-style design Siena Pro island manages to encompass a wealth of
features perfect for the culinary pro or any aspiring home chef. Equipped with a 1200-CFM blower,
Zephyr’s ICON Touch™ controls, and the unique Quick-Lock installation system, Siena Pro is as easy
to install as it is to enjoy.
ZSL-E42AS 42” 400 - 1200 3.5 - 9 NA NA
ZSL-E48AS 48” 400 - 1200 3.5 - 9 NA NA
M O D E L S I Z E I nte   r nal    b lowe    r I N - L I N E / E x te  r nal
Min.-Max. CFM Min.-Max. Sones Min.-Max. CFM Min.-Max. Sones
D E C 1 4 . 0 1 0 1 Zephyr Ventilation    |    2277 Harbor Bay Parkway  Alameda, CA 94502    |    888.880.VENT    |    zephyronline.com
europa    power    breeze
s i z e
ZS  L - E 4 2 A S
ZS  L - E 4 8 A S
42”
48”
P E R F O R M A N C E
INTERNAL, MIN.-MAX. blower CFM 400 - 1200
I N T E R N A L ,  M I N . - M A X .  S O N E S 3.5 - 9
color
stainless         steel     SS
f e at u r e s
cont    r ols   ICON Touch™
speed      le  v els   5
5  min   u te   A U T O  dela   y- off   Yes
li  g h tin   g Halogen, 50W x 4
d u al   le  v el   li  g h tin   g Yes
filte    r s
ZS  L - E 4 2 A S
ZS  L - E 4 8 A S
Baffle x 2
Baffle x 3
r eci   r c u latin    g  option      No
Q U I C K- L O C K  I N S T A L L A T I O N  S Y S T E M Yes
extension duct cover option Yes, Up to 12’ Ceiling
d u c t  s p e c i f i ca t i on  s
v e r tical      -  inte    r nal   10” Round
h o r izontal       -  inte    r nal   NA
ac   po  w e r 120V, 60Hz at Max. 9A
op  t i onal      acc   e s s or  i e s
e x tension        d u ct   co  v e r Z1C-01SL
U N I V E R S A L  M A K E - U P  A I R  K I T MUA010A
mo  u n t i n g  h e i g h t * 26” - 34”
WA R R A N T Y 3 Years Parts, 1 Year Labor
siena pro island  |  europa
C EI  L I N G  HEIGHT      8’ 8.5’ 9’ 9.5’ 10’ 10.5’ 11’ 12’
STANDARD
DUCT COVER
Ducted Mounting Height* 26”-27.5” 26”-33.5” 26”-34” 29.5”-34” NA NA NA NA
EXTENSION
DUCT COVER
Ducted Mounting Height* NA NA NA 26”-29” 26”-34” 26”-34” 26”-34” 27”-34”
*Mounting height refers to distance between top of a 36” tall cooking surface and bottom of hood.
TOP
FRONT
SIDE
11 15/16”
28”
STANDARD
min.  - 32 1/2”
max. - 48 1/2”
Z1C-01SL
min. - 49”
max. - 81”
15 11/16”
11
 3
/8
”
1
9/
16
”
6”
41 7/8” , 47 7/8”
C/L
C/L
1”
9 15/16”O
Specifications subject to change, check zephyronline.com for up-to-date information.